
2018 Individual Class Standings
*Blue. Has met the 2 race rule.

Class FD IL JF LD Total
OC2
Dale Fanney/Andy Cocallas 5 5
Jared Munch/Dave Hirsch 5 5
JR/Steve Voss 5 5
Paul McPherson/Steve Voss 4 4
Pete Steffes/Dave Hirsch 4 4
JR/Brian Heikenen 3 3
Rich Kreig/Dewey Ewers 1 1

OC2X
Amy Vickers/Pete Steffes 5 5
Anika Taylor/Dale Fanney 5 5
Debra Pom/Stephen Pom 4 4
Jennifer Grimm/Dave Hirsch 4 4
Rebecca Moss/Andy Cocallas 4 4

OC2W
Erin Achatz/Ruth Jaeger 5 5
Anika Taylor/Amy Vickers 4 4
Jen Grimm/Michelle Grimm 3 3

C1/C1W (race & rec)
Anika Taylor (rec) 4 5 9
Erin Achatz (Junior) 5 5
Dewey Ewers 5 5
Cody Achatz 4 4
Karl Racine 3 3

K1/K1W
Jim Tibensky 5 5 10
JR 4 4 8
Scott Stalheim 3 3 6

K1 Rec
Jim Tibensky 5 5 5 15
JR 4 3 7
Scott Stalheim 1 4 5
Andy Hannah 4 4
Cody Achatz 3 3
Jerome Adams 3 3
Tom Wood 1 1
Feliks Veysman 1 1
Joe Mayer 1 1
Tom Costello 1 1
Daniel Murphy 1 1
Patrick Rivers 1 1
Michael Koppenhoefer 1 1
Dale Schaub 1 1
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Randy Hetfield 1 1
Greg Browne 1 1
Doug Thomas 1 1
Jason Tharp 1 1
Mike Croak 1 1
Garcia Humberto 1 1
Rich Jecha 1 1
Mark Berndt 1 1
Mike Croak 1 1
Jeff Shaw 1 1

K1 Rec short
Dewey Ewers 5 5
Patrick Rivers 5 5
Feliks Veysman 4 4
Tim Kordecki 4 4
Mel Holmberg 3 3
Kushan Vora 1 1
Garcia Humberto 1 1
Wayne Minor 1 1
Jeff Shaw 1 1
Michael Koppenhoefer 1 1
Randy Hetfield 1 1
Jason Tharp 1 1
Joe Mayer 1 1
John Garee 1 1
Tom Costello 1 1
Mike Croak 1 1
Dan Eppard 1 1

K1W Rec
Erin Achatz (Junior) 5 5
Brooke Gabris 5 5
Stacy Sparlin 4 4
Marlene Bertolozzi 3 3

K1W Rec (short)
Jenna Stehney 5 5
Amy Vickers 5 5
Paige Minor 4 4
Stacy Sparlin 3 3
Kris Minor 1 1
Kathy Jacobson 1 1

OC1
Steve Voss 5 5 10
Dewey Ewers 5 5
Glen Felske 1 4 5
Jared Munch 4 4
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Paul McPherson 4 4
JR 1 3 4
Pete Steffes 3 3
Andy Cocallas 3 3
Brian Heikenen 1 1
Rich kreig 1 1
Dave Hirsch 1 1
Karl Racine 1 1
Dale Fanney 1 1
Robert Geils 1 1
Garcia Humberto 1 1

OC1W
Rebecca Moss 5 5
Ruth Jaeger 5 5
Anika Taylor 1 4 5
Erin Achatz 4 4
Michelle Grimm 3 3
Jennifer Grimm 1 1


